VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

Addessi, Christine
Adkins, January
Allison, Jerica
Allison, Preston
Amon, Stephanie
Anders, Jamie
Anderson, Dawn
Anderson, Holly
Anderson, Lyndsay
Armstrong, Stacy
Arthur, Carrie
Ashby, Justin
Ashby, Lori
Ashmore, Holly
Atkins, January
Ausher, Bonnie
Bacha, Casey
Bajek, Lindsay
Baker, Nikki
Baker, Rudi
Ballentine, Rebecca
Baney, Mandi
Bardella, Brandi
Bardella, Melissa
Barkand, Heather
Barnes, Rebecca
Baum, Jessica
Beabout, Lindsey
Beall, Amy

Beatty, Ashley
Beatty, Jenna
Bebout, Haley
Bebout, John
Beckett, Amy (Chrissy)
Beckett, Kevin
Behrens, Ami
Bell, Gina

Bendik, Brianna
Bendik, Brianna
Bendik, Melissa
Berdar, Danielle
Berdine, Maggie
Berry, Even
Bertovich, Karey
Bissett, Amy
Bliss, Alisha
Bockstoce, Tiffany
Borkowski, Vanessa
Bradley, Jena

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

07/23/2024
07/06/2029
09/07/2026
08/27/2028
06/06/2028
03/28/2026

01/07/2027
02/22/2028
11/04/2024

08/12/2025
07/02/2025
04/20/2027
07/26/2029
09/22/2027

08/26/2024

08/24/2027
08/28/2024
09/05/2024 EXPIRED
01/09/2025
08/16/2024
05/04/2027
07/24/2028
EXPIRED

09/08/2027
09/05/2028
09/29/2026
08/28/2027
04/08/2029
04/08/2029
04/16/2025
06/24/2029
07/05/2027

EXPIRED
07/09/2025
12/16/2026
07/12/2028
10/14/2027
02/20/2028

EXPIRED
08/18/2025
09/07/2028

*Expired/
Expiring
Soon

School(s)

EAST
NORTH
WEST
West
North
South

TIS
EAST
MS *

South/HS
MS/HS
NORTH
NORTH
TIS

EAST/MS **

EAST
West **
SOUTH *
South
East **
WEST/TIS
TIS

*%

SOUTH/TIS
WEST
NORTH
EAST
WEST
WEST
TIS/IMS/HS
EAST
South
SOUTH
South **
EASTMS
HS
HS
NORTH/MS
TIS/HS
South **
TIS/IMS
NORTH
MS

Status of Application

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Attended
Training w/
Principal
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

Brand, Brandi
Brand, Brandi

Breese, Katherine (Katie)

Brink, Christina
Brown, Lauren
Brownlee, Kathy
Bruckner, Amy
Brumley, Kim
Brunsworth, Lee
Buckner, Bobby
Buckner, Tammy
Burnsworth, Lee
Burrows, Jamie
Bush, Chanler
Bushko, Christina
Buterbaugh, Jessie
Butler, Kara
Byerly, Casey
Byers, Calla
Caldwell, Angela
Caldwell, Jennifer
Cameron, Diane
Cameron, Miranda
Cameron, Steve
Campbell, Jennifer
Campsey, Heather
Carlber, Traci
Cass, Amanda
Chairge, Jennifer
Chambers, Mitzi
Cheng, Ma
Clancy, Brett
Clancy, Marissa
Clark, Brittany
Clark, Brittni

Clark, Jessica
Clark, Joshua
Clark, Kara

Clark, Rhonda
Coddington, Jackie
Coffman, Amanda
Coffman, Jason
Colon, Jennifer
Conklin, Mattie
Conner, Kelly
Connolly, Courtney
Cooney, John
Cooper, Alexandra
Copechal, Sheralee

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

09/20/2026
03/03/2029
08/07/2028
08/11/2027

09/04/2028
11/16/2025
09/07/2027
11/04/2024

08/28/29
11/04/2024
08/31/2029
09/18/2028
01/28/2029
08/21/2028
09/10/2028
08/27/2028
09/08/2028
04/05/2027
08/02/2026
10/26/2026
05/17/2027
09/01/2027
08/28/2029
08/22/2028

03/10/2029
02/08/2025
03/25/2025

08/25/2028
01/17/2028
09/05/2029
04/12/2028
11/22/2027
08/01/2028
07/26/2027
09/01/2029

08/20/2028
03/08/2028
10/09/2028

04/24/2029

12/22/2027
09/21/2026

School(s)

WEST/IS/HS
WEST/TIS,HS
West
NORTH
NORTH
West/MS
East
South
South
South
TIS/IMS/HS
SOUTH
SOUTH/TIS
WEST
HS
East
South
SOUTH
South
NORTH/TIS
TIS
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
EAST/TIS/MS
NORTH

SOUTH
SOUTH
NORTH/TIS
HS
WEST/MS
WEST/MS
TIS
North
SOUTH
HS
HS
SOUTH/TIS

SOUTH/TIS
South/MS

WEST/TIS
South
SOUTH

West
MS/HS

Status of Application

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

NEED ACT 114 CLEARANCE

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

Attended
Training w/
Principal

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Missing Act 24 & Privacy Form

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

Corrado, Susan
Cortese, Samantha
Cramer, Jaime
Culpepper, Emily
Cunningham, Julie
D'Amico, Dana
D'Amico, Jarrod
Danley, Alyse
David, Crystal
Davis, Danielle
Davis, Hillary
Dawson, Lisa
Dawson, Lisa

Day, Bethany
Deitrich, Joni
Dedohn, Lauren
Denman, Courtney
Derbish, Nicholette
Devore, Jessica
Deyell, Ashley
Diaz, Becky
Dietrich, Alex
Dietrich, Hilary
Dietrich, Leah
DiGiacomo, Sarah

DiGiovanni, Courtney

Digon, Brittany
DiPietro, Lauren
DiSalvo, Mario
DiSalvo, Tracy
Dobbin, Kayla
Dollard, Sierra
Drizos, Julie
Dunkle, Kelly
Dunn, Amanda
Dunn, Vanessa
Durkalski, Kayla
Eannarino, Colleen
Eates, Frances
Eberman, Jamie
Edenhofer, Karen
Eichelberger, Dori
Elias, Amber
Elliott, Brianna
Engstrom, Leanna
Evans, Krista
Falvo, Dominic
Falvo, Donna
Falvo, Joshua

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

09/07/2028
06/16/2029
08/30/2027
10/20/2026
05/21/2029
09/09/2028
09/13/2028

05/07/2028
10/27/2027
04/20/2026
08/24/2029
08/24/2029
10/14/2025

11/11/2025
08/17/2026
10/09/2028
09/03/2026
09/09/2025
08/31/2027

10/26/2027
10/26/2027
09/01/2025
09/24/2026
01/06/2027
07/16/2029
09/17/2026
06/16/2028
07/31/2025

01/31/2027
08/17/2026
07/09/2025
07/19/2028
10/08/2028

09/09/2028

EXPIRED
07/17/2028
08/30/2026
03/09/2025
04/16/2029
08/15/2027
03/24/2027

EXPIRED

School(s)

WEST
WEST
EAST
East
WEST
MS/HS
MS/HS

NORTH/TIS
East/HS
MS
WEST
WEST
EAST/MS/HS

South

South

North
SOUTH
WEST
MS/HS

EAST/TIS
EAST/TIS
SOUTH/MS
NORHT
NORTH
EAST/TIS
West
MS
SOUTH
SOUTH
MS
TIS/HS
EAST/TIS
EAST
North
HS

TIS/IMS
EAST/TIS/MS
North
WEST
WEST/IS
SOUTH
East/MS/HS
HS
HS
HS

*Expired/
Expiring
Soon

Status of Application

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Attended
Training w/
Principal
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Farley, Elizabeth 08/20/2028 SOUTHMS APPROVED
Fenchock, Patricia 09/152026  Noth

Fleming, Sara 06/22/2026 NORTH APPROVED

Gallo, Diane 09/22/2026 NORTH APPROVED
Garner, Kristy YES
Garnrer, Joe Jr. YES
Goldbach, Heidi NEEDS ACT 114 SOUTH/MS YES
Good, Kristen 11/13/2028 SOUTH APPROVED YES
Gorby, Alicia 10/03/2028 North

Guffy, Sara YES
Hackney, Darian 10/09/2028 NORTH APPROVED YES
Hammer, Roxanna YES
Hammett, Meredith 08/01/2029 NORTH/TIS APPROVED YES
Hancock, Doug 04/04/2027 South

Hancock, Kris 04/04/2027 South

Hanes, Russell . sOuUTH  APPROVED

Harshall, Nicole 04/01/206  Noth

Heasley, Eileen 08/25/206  South  APPROVED

10/3/2024



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Hillberry, Jeremy 09/21/2026 SOUTH APPROVED
Hillberry, Maggie 09/07/2026 SOUTH APPROVED
Ho, Taviann 08/24/2025 South/TISIMSHS APPROVED

Hunsberger, Michefle . YES
Hutehinson, Courtney  09/18/2028  Noth
Iddings, Michelle  04/07/2027  Noth _ APPROVED  YES
lrey Ashley 0911208 SOUTH  APPROVED YES

James, Ashley 10/12/2027 SOUTH APPROVED
Jannotti, Jennifer '/ ' | VY5

Johnson, Billie Jo 08/21/2028 ~ Notth APPROVED
12/02/2027 SOUTH  APPROVED

09/01/2029 NORTH  APPROVED

Kimutis, LauraAnn 03/03/2025 NORTHTIS APPROVED

Klescich, Tania | | | YEs

10/3/2024




VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

Knerr, Kristen
Kolkedy, Nikki
Komula, Kara
Koontz, Megan
Kratt, Deanna
Kratt, Sarah
Krebsbach, Kristin
Krizay, Andrea
Kulasa, Lindsay
Lamm, Sarah
Larimer, Lauren
Layne, Priscella
Leasure, Lacy
Leech, Megan
Leeper, Katie
Leeper, Lauren
Lemley, Rachel
Lemley, Roger
Leonard, Megan
Lewis, BettyLou
Lindsay, Telina
Lough, Ashley
Lowden, Nancy
Lupi, Matt
Lupi,Brittany
Mackey, Julia
Maddish, Sondra
Madoni, Brittany
Mankey, Amanda
Markle, Ashley
Markle, Matthew
Marsh, Jen
Marth, Julie
Martin, Hillary
Martin, Jessica
Mast, Kim
Matthews, Karisa
Mawhinnney, Leigh
Maybee, Jamie
Mayer, Angel
Mayton, Brianna
McAlister, Danielle
McConnell, Alysha
McConnell, Emily
McCormick, Jessica
McCoy, Karen
McCrerey, Kaitlyn
McCrerey, Kimberly
McCullough, Amanda

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

03/18/2025
06/06/2029
10/02/2024
09/14/2027

10/07/2025

09/07/2026
03/14/2027
08/20/2028

09/26/2028
05/20/2025
10/18/2026
10/04/2027
08/25/2027

09/08/2027
04/16/2027
05/08/2028
08/25/2027
09/21/2026
08/24/2026
09/08/2027
09/08/2027
03/28/2028

06/27/2026
04/14/2027
09/13/2027
10/31/2024
08/28/2029
09/25/2025
09/11/2029
08/25/2028
08/21/2028
08/20/2028
08/16/2027
09/20/2026
09/30/2027

09/05/2028
04/26/2026
09/20/2026
05/11/2026
09/07/2026
09/16/2026
09/16/2026
02/01/2027

*Expired/
Expiring
Soon

School(s)

EAST
WEST
HS *
EAST
WEST
WEST

SOUTH
WEST
EAST

HS
MS/HS
SOUTH

South
West

WEST
SOUTH
SOUTH

East
WEST/TIS/MS
South

TIS/IMS

TIS/IMS
WEST/TIS/MS
EAST
MS

TIS/IMS
NORTH

North *
TIS
SOUTH
TIS
NORHT
NORTH
SOUTH
West
NORTH
West

NORTH
SOUTH
South
WEST
HS
West
WEST/IS/MS
SOUTH

Status of Application

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
MISSING ACT 114
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Attended
Training w/
Principal
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

McCullough, Megan
McDonough, Heidi
McKean, Tiffany
McManus, Ashlee
Mialki, Dana

Miklic, Jamie

Miles, Lori

Miller, Carrie

Miller, Chantel
Miller, Christie
Miller, Heather
Miller, Jesse

Miller, Melissa
Miller, Renee
Miller, Tayla
Mitcheltree, Daryna
Moore, Jessie
Moore, Riley
Morgan, Katherine
Muncie, Echo
Murphy, Spencer
Mutschler, Drew
Mutschler, Jennifer
Nabors, Carrie
Nadberazny, Cara
Nadberazny, Joseph
Naser, Chelsea
Neenan, Benjamin
Neenan, Paige
Nelitz, Susan
Nelson, Robert
Nicodemus, Jordan
Niemiec, Christopher
Norman, Delanie
Novotney, Darren
O'Brien, Danyiel
O'Hara, Georgia (Gia)
Ochodski, Megan
Olson, Lori

Orr, Luci

Osterried, Chelsie
Pabst, Damon
Pappas, Kara
Parry, Kristine
Pasco, Jenn
Patterson, Amber
Paul, D. Jason
Paul, Grace
Pemberton, Amy

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

09/13/2027
03/05/2024

02/08/2027
10/08/2026
05/17/2026
09/13/2028
03/26/2026
07/07/2027
03/25/2029
05/23/2027
01/11/2029
07/27/2028
09/07/2026
08/14/2028
09/22/2028

06/07/2027
08/29/2028
08/29/2027
08/21/2028
09/04/2027
09/05/2027

09/23/2027
09/22/2027
06/15/2025

10/05/2028

09/21/2027
05/10/2026
09/12/2028
03/17/2029
08/21/2026
11/11/2027
09/06/2027
08/25/2026
11/11/2027
08/22/2028
10/24/2027

09/19/2026

09/12/2028
09/07/2028

*Expired/
Expiring
Soon

School(s)

EAST
South
WEST
North
EAST
SOUTH
NORTH
HS
TIS/IMS
HS
East
HS
NORTH
MS/HS
WEST
MS
EAST
MS
TIS
WEST/HS
WEST
EAST
EAST

TIS/IMS
TIS/IMS
South

NORTH
WEST/MS

EAST/MS
WEST/MS
WEST
TIS/IMS/HS
TIS
MS
EAST
MS/HS
NORTH
North
EAST/MS
EAST
NORTH

TIS/IMS/HS
TIS/IMS/HS
MS

Status of Application

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
Missing Act 151

Attended
Training w/
Principal
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

Pettit, Dana
Phillips, Aubrey
Phillips, Becky
Phillips, Eriann
Phillips, Lacey
Piatt, Gerry

Piatt, Maria
Pierson, Lori
Pitulski, Stephanie
Pizzuti, Keely

Platt, Falyn

Pliska, Madison
Podolinsky, Kristin
Pol, Marcy

Poland, Bradley
Pordash, Danielle
Povrzenich, Shonna
Prezioso, Anna
Pryor, Amanda
Radash, Sandra
Reber, Danielle
Reed, Kayla
Reeder, Rilla
Renne, Katie
Renne, Kelly
Reyes, Jessica
Rich, Susie
Richards, Charity
Ringer, Bridget
Rizor, Kelly
Roberson, Erin
Robinson, Nicole
Rockwell, Michelle
Roman, Ashley
Romesburg, Kristen
Romesburg, Nathan
Rooney, Stacie
Ruben, Lori

Rugg, Amy

Rupnik, Chris
Ruse, Megan

Ryan, Laura
Sabatasse, Michelle
Saive, Lindsay
Salansky, Morgan
Samogala, Jessica
Sanders, Christopher
Sanders, Sarah
Santilli, Christopher

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

10/25/2026

03/08/2027
09/07/2027

10/07/2027
08/12/2028
04/09/2027
08/20/2029

EXPIRED
08/15/2027
10/13/2026
08/24/2027
03/01/2029

07/16/2027
04/23/2028
08/31/2027
09/05/2028

07/31/2025
07/16/2025
08/11/2027
09/03/2026
08/19/2029
07/26/2027
08/28/2028
09/20/2026
03/04/2026
07/31/2027
02/20/2025
10/05/2027

07/29/2026
02/16/2028
04/29/2026
11/18/2026
01/11/2025

08/20/2027
09/06/2026
10/12/2027
EXPIRED
07/01/2027
08/13/2028

*Expired/
Expiring
Soon

School(s)

EAST/MS/HS
NORTH

NORTH
South
EAST
EAST

NORTH/TIS
WEST
East
NORTH
EAST/TIS
WEST/IS/HS
NORTH
MS
HS
SOUTH
MS

TIS/HS
EAST

WEST

MS/HS
SOUTH/MS
South/HS
SOUTH/MS
WEST
WEST
West/MS
WEST/MS
MS
SOUTH
TIS/IMS
TIS/IMS

MS
South/MS/HS
EAST/TIS
SOUTH
North

West
NORTH/MS
MS
East *
EAST
MS/HS

Status of Application

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Attended
Training w/
Principal
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Sergeant, Melissa . SOuUTH  NeedAct151

Shirey, Jessica 06/222028  Noth
Shook, Melissa 08/07/208  Noth

Shrader, Kristen 05/04/2027 NORTH APPROVED
Shrontz, Jordan 08/19/2029 NORTH APPROVED

Skubovius, Megan 11/13/2027 NORTH APPROVED

Smith, Angela 03/13/2028  Noth
Smith, Kristen 01/31/2027 SOUTH APPROVED

Stark, Casey 03202027 South

Steele, Kristy S yes
Stein, Kristen 09/16/206  Noth

Stevens, Shelby 090022028 Noth

10/3/2024




VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

Name

Strauss, Andrea
Strauss, Nathan
Strelnik, Brittany
Stumph, Kelsey
Sunday, Alexandra
Swarow, Jonnie
Swart, Hannah
Sweeney, Michele
Sweeney, Sara
Swick, Brittany
Swinchock, Janel
Tabatabai, Billie
Tamulinas, Sierra
Terkay, Matthew
Testa, Heather
Thompson, Brittany
Thompson, Darcy
Thurman, Chelsea
Tietz, Angela
Turner, Makala
Turturice, Janine
Ullom, Jessica
Undzius, Marci
Urso, Ashleigh
Vance, Valerie
Verbosky, Jill
Vlasic, Brandi
Voytek, Marissa
Vranek, Bryan
Vranek, Roxanne
Wade, Jennifer
Walker, Jennifer
Wall, Deanna
Wall, Kristan

Wall, Tammy
Walther, Caitlin
Wamsley, Dewayne
Wamsley, Melinda
Warco, Allison
Ward, Blair
Watson-Mitchell, Megan
Watt, Laura
Weaver, Chad
Weaver, Jessica
Welling, Jolie
West, Donna
West, Sarah
Wetzel, Samantha
White, Sarah

10/3/2024

First Expiration Date
of Clearances

08/22/2028
08/22/2028

08/18/2029
10/10/2028
06/22/2025
10/09/2028
09/11/2027
09/14/2026
06/05/2028
08/28/2029
04/29/2027
05/10/2027

09/05/2028

08/15/2029
02/20/2028
11/22/2027
08/27/2028
NEED ACT 151
07/12/2028
09/02/2026
09/11/2029

09/06/2027
07/07/2025
08/26/2026
09/12/2026

10/09/2028

EXPIRED
08/30/2026

07/16/2029

07/16/2027

08/21/2028
06/01/2027
09/20/2026
08/29/2027
09/04/2027
08/31/2026
11/09/2025
01/11/2025
09/23/2026

*Expired/
Expiring
Soon

School(s)

EAST
East
SOUTH
WEST
North
HS
WEST
North
NORTH/TIS
EAST
EAST/TIS
EAST
South
TIS
South

EAST
West
EAST
SOUTH
MS/HS
EAST
West/TIS/MS
WEST
North
TIS
East
South
MS/HS
MS/HS

NORTH

*%

TIS/IMS
SOUTH/TIS
MS/HS
MS/HS
WEST/TIS/MS
EAST
TIS
NORTH
West
WEST/IS
MS
MS/HS
South
SOUTH
MS

Status of Application

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Needs Act 114

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Attended
Training w/
Principal
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES



VOLUNTEER LIST 2024-25

0117/206  Noth

Woods, Carly 09/14/2027  Noth

Wyland, Alicia . YEes

Zatta, Courtney 08/23/2024 SOUTH/MS APPROVED YES
Zinnser, Margaret 09/22/2026 E, S, TIS, MS, HS APPROVED YES

10/3/2024



